
Retriever Field Trial Results Report
Name of Club:

Trial Date:

The Cape Field Trial Club

19 September 2025

Stake

Puppy Draw RegNum RegName CallName Run by Attended Placed Guns Award

1 ZA004314B25 Wildspirit Maya Owens Maya Kathy Owens

2 ZA001482B25 Bonyl Oxbridge Skyla Skyla Christo Bruwer

3 ZA006342B25 Grienenbach Ayleen Isla Carolyn Baker Guns Choice

4 ZA004884B25 Tealesdale Hunter Torak Nicole Jennings

Junior Draw RegNum RegName CallName Run by Attended Placed Guns Award

1 ZA0055488B24 Craignair Lucca the Brave at Midlands Lucca Johan Bruwer

2 ZA009232B24 Conkasha Purdey of Royal Berkshire Purdey Sarah Roodt

3 ZA009230B24 Conkasha Black Talon Vixen Peter Sandford 2nd

4 ZA010057B24 Wildspirit Figgy Iggy Anna Nolte COM Guns Choice

5 ZA009231B24 Conkasha Springfield of Walkabout Nahla Paul Dimech 1st

6 ZA009235B24 Conkasha Hi Caliber Briar Claire McMahon

7 ZA010055B24 Craignair Kilkenny Lass Veya Bronwyn Westerdale COM
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Name of Club:

Trial Date:

The Cape Field Trial Club

19 September 2025

Maiden Draw RegNum RegName CallName Run by Attended Placed Guns Award

1 ZA007311B18 Bardale Db Desert Lily Lilou Annarie Brandt 1st Guns Choice

2 ZA004789B20 Walkabout Kei Kei Elaine Walker

3 ZA013288B18 Conkasha Jura of Skye Jura Peter Sandford

4 ZA0055488B24 Craignair Lucca the Brave at Midlands Lucca Johan Bruwer

5 ZA006189B22 CH Pareora Jazz Me Blues Jazz Bronwyn Holmes

6 ZA011136B19 Bardale Db Desert Hawk Bilbo Claire McMahon

7 ZA009264B20 Bardale Db Ruff of Zimzala Ruff Amanda De Wet

8 ZA004063B23 Sheadoes Bide Your time Nyx Cathy Rymill

9 ZA004792B20 Walkabout Kellys Creek Melody Annarie Brandt

10 ZA009231B24 Conkasha Springfield of Walkabout Nahla Paul Dimech

11 ZA001038C24 Jinkster Jester at Tinvane(Imp UK) Rufus Susan Greenwood

12 ZA001081C22 Corrib Oakley of Chalycoomb (Imp Ire) Oakley Carolyn Baker

13 ZA009230B24 Conkasha Black Talon Vixen Peter Sandford

14 ZA009316B20 Quillquest Virtual Quest Quest Nicole Jennings

15 ZA008541B21 Zimzala Gem of Chrysolite Green Hannah Amanda De Wet

16 ZA007327B21 Roodehek Teal Daisy Kirsten Flack

17 ZA004175B24 Tamboersknal Vinkel Aragorn Kobus le Roux

18 ZA004887B20 Bhulisa Whiskey Smash Cooper Sarah O'Dell
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Name of Club:

Trial Date:

The Cape Field Trial Club

21 September 2025

Novice Draw RegNum RegName CallName Run by Attended Placed Guns Award

1 ZA004792B20 Walkabout Kellys Creek Melody Annarie Brandt

2 ZA004175B24 Tamboersknal Vinkel Aragorn Kobus le Roux 2nd Guns Choice

3 ZA008648B20 Wildwings Dea Amber Amber Mike Marshall

4 ZA011495B20 Sheadoes Jive Talking at Sanddrof Dayna Sue Forder 1st

5 ZA011501B16 Walkabout Jacopone Baci Jill Daley

6 ZA004789B20 Walkabout Kei Kei Elaine Walker

7 ZA008541B21 Zimzala Gem of Chrysolite Green Hannah Amanda De Wet

8 ZA011136B19 Bardale Db Desert Hawk Bilbo Claire McMahon

9 NFCZA005170B Pareora So What of Kincora NFC Shemma (NFC) Brenda Meyer

10 ZA007311B18 Bardale Db Desert Lily Lilou Annarie Brandt

11 ZA011491B20 Sheadoes Just Talk Qira Cathy Rymill
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Name of Club:

Trial Date:

The Cape Field Trial Club

20 September 2025

Open Draw RegNum RegName CallName Run by Attended Placed Guns Award

1 ZA001179C17 Little Black Number Z Mokre Hory Shea Cathy Rymill

2 ZA013289B18 Conkasha Murdoch of Skye Binks Neil Tatham 1st Guns Choice

3 ZA010873B17 Wildwings Diana of Tamboersknal Deehana Kobus le Roux 2nd

4 ZA011500B16 Walkabout Jupiter Lexi Paul Dimech 3rd

5 ZA011502B16 Walkabout Java of Knapskoot Patrys Enette Van Dyk

6 ZA013294B18 Conkasha Rona of Skye of Roseryal Kasha Margaret Rose 4th

7 ZA001155C19 Casblaidd Chip Rogan Cornelia Naudé

8 ZA004799B20 Walkabout Kelso Kelso Lisa Dimech

9 ZA005170B20 Pareora So What of Kincora Shemma Brenda Meyer

10 ZA011501B16 Walkabout Jacopone Baci Jill Daley

11 ZA008648B20 Wildwings Dea Amber Amber Mike Marshall

12 ZA007332B21 Roodehek Oxford Blue Benn Marian Van Wyk

13 ZA011638B15 Roodehek Orions Star Zeta Noleen Wilson‐Taylor

14 ZA010653B17 Chardale Jalapeno Twist Twista Karen Hagger
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